05 March 2024 Tuesday

44th Race Starts At:15:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1 TOR GOLD(7)

2 SON OF THE WEST(6)

3 SEVERUS SNAPE(10)

4 ETSUKO(8)

5 BOUCHERON(2)
6 SUPER CHIRON(3)

7 PATRICK WILDING(12)

8 THE LAST UNICORN(11)
9 DOKTOR SAVET(4)

10 KNIGHT OF THE ROAD(1)

11 PEKERIM®5)

12 KiZIL YUREK(9)

Horse Name

Age
3yobc

3yobc
3yobc
3yochf
3yobc
3yogrc
3yobc
3yobc
3yobc
3yobc
3yobf

3yobc

Race Result

1.)240.000 &
1.)41.400 £

Sire

TOROK (IRE) - SUZI GOLD

TZWAY (USA) - SOVELEGS (USA)
TOROK (IRE) - HOPPA

KANEKO - OCEAN SERAPH

ABBAS YOLCU- LIFETIVE

GRAYSTORM- HECTORNE

AUTHORIZED (IRE) - GULLUZAR SULTAN
ARVICE MARSHAL (USA) - WISH DREAM
SCARFACE - NLSU (IRE)

BLUEGRASS CAT (USA) - CALL MEKIM(USA)
BODEVESTER (USA) - BATMACI

AUTHORZED (IRE) - MONTELLA

Condition 5

2.)96.000 ¢
216560 ¢

Dam  Weight
54 MJS.GELIK

Jockey

HUL. GiL
54 MSGELIK N.ARI. KURTEL
55 ACELIKK  BAR.YAKUT
52 AKACMAZ M EM.EKENLER
55 E.CANKAYA OME.EROGLU
55 VEDATABIS SEM AKSU

54 MGARSLAN GUL.YANIK

55 MAKYAWZ DEN.KURTEL
55 V.DEMR BAR. TiNiZ

58 SBOYRAZ N.ARI.KURTEL
54  HGizIK KAD. BATMACI

54 MASOLMAZ OZD.AGAR

Pick(7) 3,75 b, Quinella(6/7) 8,25 b, Exacta(7/6) :17,05 %, 3rd double(1/7) 4,40 ©

58 kg,
3.)48.000 ¢
3.)8280¢%

Owner Trainer Time
Y.DEMR 1.49.85 3,75
CDEMR 1.50.65 3,90
T.BARDAKCI 1.50.93 3,70
S.GURKAN 151.32 14,85
E.ACER 1.51.37 24,10
AGIFTCI 1.51.93 8,35
C.KATI 1.52.25 21,00
B.SIMSEK 1.52.36 16,65
BUN.POLAT  1.54.21 40,85
B.SIMSEK 1.55.03 3,90
F.SERINTURK NoFT 6,15
E.MUTLU NoFT 44,25

Adana Racecourse (28th Day)

1800 Turf
4)24.000 ¢
4.)4.140 ¢
Win PSF St Margin
2146(1) 5 5Lengths
14.18(2) 2  1,5Lengths
19.34(3) 7 2,5Lengths
522(7) 4  Neck
228(9) 3
12.67(4) 9
28(8) 10
6.395) 11 3 Lengths
1.72(10) 1
6.32(2) 8
6.16(6) 12
1.45(11) 6

Late Start RT
70

64

61

61

46

56

52

75

7

49



